
 

2011 Prescott AZ Centennial Best Fest 
Committee Meeting Schedules 

 

 

 

Best Fest “Programming Committee” 

 

Meeting Date:    Time: 

Thursday February 17   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday March 17   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday  April 21   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday May 26   3:00pm-  5:00pm 

Thursday June 16   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday July 14   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday July 28   3:00pm - 5:00pm  

Thursday August 11   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday August 25   3:00pm - 5:00pm 

Thursday September 8  2:00pm - 4:00pm (combined meeting) 

Thursday September 29  3:00pm – 5:00pm (review meeting) 

 

MEETING LOCATION: SMOKI MUSEUM, PUEBLO ROOM 

 
***MEETING DATES/TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*** 

 
 
 


